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No 2 BARRACHIN Valerie (Rg=22)

Pass 18 2:23.468

Pass 40 4:21.531 1 1:58.063 *

Pass 65 6:16.112 2 1:54.581 *

Pass 86 8:07.472 3 1:51.360 *

Pass 112 9:59.705 4 1:52.233

Pass 137 11:49.212 5 1:49.507 *

Pass 163 13:37.755 6 1:48.543 *

Pass 185 15:21.636 7 1:43.881 *

Pass 212 17:04.795 8 1:43.159 *

Pass 232 18:47.935 9 1:43.140 *

Pass 249 20:30.824 10 1:42.889 *

No 6 GIRARD Beatrice (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:10.508

Pass 31 3:46.284 1 1:35.776 *

Pass 50 5:17.794 2 1:31.510 *

Pass 70 6:49.214 3 1:31.420 *

Pass 91 8:18.955 4 1:29.741 *

Pass 109 9:48.153 5 1:29.198 *

Pass 129 11:14.911 6 1:26.758 **

Pass 148 12:43.267 7 1:28.356

Pass 170 14:09.501 8 1:26.234 **

Pass 190 15:35.472 9 1:25.971 *

Pass 211 17:01.764 10 1:26.292

Pass 227 18:28.938 11 1:27.174

Pass 243 19:53.491 12 1:24.553 **

Pass 258 21:17.966 13 1:24.475 **

No 13 HERFORT Francine (Rg=19)

Pass 11 2:09.536

Pass 37 3:57.282 1 1:47.746 *

Pass 58 5:42.888 2 1:45.606 *

Pass 81 7:23.956 3 1:41.068 *

Pass 102 9:02.624 4 1:38.668 *

Pass 124 10:43.506 5 1:40.882

Pass 147 12:23.685 6 1:40.179

Pass 169 14:02.617 7 1:38.932

Pass 191 15:40.920 8 1:38.303 *

Pass 213 17:18.199 9 1:37.279 *

Pass 233 18:54.111 10 1:35.912 *

Pass 248 20:30.781 11 1:36.670

No 15 ROSSI Carla (Rg=12)

Pass 9 2:06.199

Pass 29 3:37.531 1 1:31.332 *

Pass 133 11:37.706 2 8:00.175

Pass 155 13:13.905 3 1:36.199

Pass 179 14:50.063 4 1:36.158

Pass 201 16:23.767 5 1:33.704

In 224 18:14.216 6 1:50.449

No 22 GAZAGNAIRE Marjorie (Rg=4)

Pass 20 2:44.314

Pass 39 4:16.063 1 1:31.749 *

Pass 60 5:46.348 2 1:30.285 *

Pass 80 7:17.776 3 1:31.428

Pass 100 8:49.796 4 1:32.020

Pass 120 10:21.279 5 1:31.483

Pass 141 11:54.245 6 1:32.966

Pass 160 13:24.538 7 1:30.293

Pass 180 14:54.671 8 1:30.133 *

Pass 200 16:23.746 9 1:29.075 *

Pass 218 17:55.888 10 1:32.142

Pass 238 19:25.863 11 1:29.975

Pass 254 20:54.367 12 1:28.504 *

No 25 BOSSARD Lucie (Rg=2)

Pass 3 1:40.543

Pass 22 3:09.759 1 1:29.216 **

Pass 43 4:37.365 2 1:27.606 **

Pass 62 6:05.579 3 1:28.214

Pass 82 7:33.472 4 1:27.893

In 103 9:05.283 5 1:31.811

Out 115 10:09.163

Pass 136 11:47.495 6 2:42.212

Pass 157 13:15.400 7 1:27.905

Pass 176 14:41.315 8 1:25.915 **

Pass 196 16:12.272 9 1:30.957

Pass 216 17:37.253 10 1:24.981 **

Pass 236 19:05.141 11 1:27.888

Pass 252 20:31.862 12 1:26.721

No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=16)

Pass 17 2:11.348

Pass 36 3:54.835 1 1:43.487 *

Pass 56 5:33.405 2 1:38.570 *

Pass 76 7:09.587 3 1:36.182 *

Pass 98 8:45.497 4 1:35.910 *

Pass 119 10:20.409 5 1:34.912 *

Pass 140 11:54.064 6 1:33.655 *

Pass 162 13:28.438 7 1:34.374
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No 26 DUPOUY Jennifer (Rg=16)

Pass 183 15:01.317 8 1:32.879 *

Pass 205 16:34.496 9 1:33.179

Pass 221 18:06.878 10 1:32.382 *

No 31 BERNARD Elodie (Rg=11)

Pass 6 1:54.516

Pass 27 3:35.128 1 1:40.612 *

Pass 49 5:14.300 2 1:39.172 *

Pass 71 6:50.800 3 1:36.500 *

Pass 93 8:27.828 4 1:37.028

Pass 113 10:04.663 5 1:36.835

Pass 134 11:40.731 6 1:36.068 *

Pass 156 13:15.383 7 1:34.652 *

Pass 178 14:50.041 8 1:34.658

Pass 199 16:23.314 9 1:33.273 *

Pass 219 17:56.433 10 1:33.119 *

Pass 239 19:28.613 11 1:32.180 *

Pass 255 20:59.687 12 1:31.074 *

No 36 NOVARINO CELINE (Rg=17)

Pass 14 2:09.911

Pass 32 3:48.028 1 1:38.117 *

Pass 52 5:25.429 2 1:37.401 *

Pass 74 7:03.095 3 1:37.666

Pass 95 8:39.018 4 1:35.923 *

Pass 118 10:14.215 5 1:35.197 *

Pass 138 11:49.383 6 1:35.168 *

Pass 159 13:24.523 7 1:35.140 *

Pass 182 14:58.499 8 1:33.976 *

Pass 204 16:33.236 9 1:34.737

Pass 223 18:09.522 10 1:36.286

Pass 242 19:43.656 11 1:34.134

Pass 257 21:17.430 12 1:33.774 *

No 37 VIEILLARD Line (Rg=3)

Pass 38 4:05.371

Pass 57 5:40.445 1 1:35.074 *

Pass 78 7:12.956 2 1:32.511 *

Pass 96 8:42.753 3 1:29.797 *

Pass 116 10:11.336 4 1:28.583 *

Pass 135 11:41.303 5 1:29.967

In 158 13:16.608 6 1:35.305

Out 174 14:35.674

Pass 197 16:14.165 7 2:57.557

Pass 217 17:41.359 8 1:27.194 *

Pass 237 19:08.283 9 1:26.924 *

Pass 253 20:36.330 10 1:28.047

No 47 POLONI Alexandra (Rg=5)

Pass 4 1:43.337

Pass 23 3:13.366 1 1:30.029 *

Pass 44 4:43.801 2 1:30.435

Pass 64 6:15.186 3 1:31.385

Pass 84 7:46.761 4 1:31.575

Pass 105 9:17.676 5 1:30.915

Pass 126 10:47.027 6 1:29.351 *

Pass 146 12:19.130 7 1:32.103

Pass 168 13:50.877 8 1:31.747

Pass 187 15:23.225 9 1:32.348

Pass 209 16:58.888 10 1:35.663

Pass 229 18:30.162 11 1:31.274

No 51 VIEL Amelie (Rg=9)

Pass 21 2:46.945

Pass 42 4:24.237 1 1:37.292 *

Pass 61 6:02.609 2 1:38.372

Pass 83 7:36.944 3 1:34.335 *

Pass 104 9:09.907 4 1:32.963 *

Pass 125 10:43.656 5 1:33.749

Pass 145 12:18.831 6 1:35.175

Pass 167 13:49.710 7 1:30.879 *

In 189 15:30.445 8 1:40.735

Out 203 16:27.668

Pass 222 18:07.999 9 2:37.554

Pass 241 19:39.467 10 1:31.468

Pass 256 21:10.211 11 1:30.744 *

No 58 LEBOUC Angelique (Rg=21)

Pass 19 2:32.713

Pass 41 4:22.783 1 1:50.070 *

Pass 63 6:11.386 2 1:48.603 *

Pass 85 7:55.791 3 1:44.405 *

Pass 106 9:37.911 4 1:42.120 *

Pass 130 11:18.908 5 1:40.997 *

Pass 152 13:00.050 6 1:41.142

Pass 175 14:38.772 7 1:38.722 *

Pass 198 16:16.869 8 1:38.097 *

In 225 18:15.691 9 1:58.822

No 61 MARIE Ophelie (Rg=20)

Pass 10 2:09.343

Pass 33 3:50.966 1 1:41.623 *

Pass 54 5:30.644 2 1:39.678 *

Pass 75 7:08.419 3 1:37.775 *

Pass 97 8:45.017 4 1:36.598 *

Pass 121 10:23.123 5 1:38.106

Pass 143 12:00.497 6 1:37.374

Pass 164 13:38.188 7 1:37.691
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No 61 MARIE Ophelie (Rg=20)

Pass 184 15:16.108 8 1:37.920

Pass 207 16:53.204 9 1:37.096

Pass 228 18:29.300 10 1:36.096 *

Pass 246 20:07.246 11 1:37.946

No 87 FUENTES Audrey (Rg=7)

Pass 8 1:55.643

Pass 26 3:32.223 1 1:36.580 *

Pass 47 5:08.803 2 1:36.580

Pass 67 6:41.867 3 1:33.064 *

Pass 88 8:12.642 4 1:30.775 *

Pass 108 9:43.132 5 1:30.490 *

Pass 128 11:13.884 6 1:30.752

Pass 150 12:45.413 7 1:31.529

Pass 171 14:14.935 8 1:29.522 *

In 193 15:54.816 9 1:39.881

No 88 NAHAJCZUK Aurelie (Rg=8)

Pass 59 5:43.225

Pass 79 7:17.637 1 1:34.412 *

Pass 101 8:50.927 2 1:33.290 *

Pass 122 10:23.425 3 1:32.498 *

Pass 142 11:54.764 4 1:31.339 *

Pass 161 13:26.137 5 1:31.373

Pass 181 14:57.083 6 1:30.946 *

Pass 202 16:26.862 7 1:29.779 *

Pass 220 17:59.710 8 1:32.848

Pass 240 19:31.555 9 1:31.845

No 89 MUROLO Valentine (Rg=15)

Pass 5 1:53.338

Pass 25 3:31.670 1 1:38.332 *

Pass 46 5:07.466 2 1:35.796 *

Pass 68 6:42.619 3 1:35.153 *

Pass 89 8:16.079 4 1:33.460 *

Pass 110 9:50.389 5 1:34.310

Pass 131 11:23.467 6 1:33.078 *

In 154 13:11.317 7 1:47.850

Out 166 13:47.541

Pass 188 15:23.863 8 2:12.546

Pass 210 16:59.447 9 1:35.584

Pass 230 18:31.441 10 1:31.994 *

Pass 245 20:03.888 11 1:32.447

No 95 LEMAIRE Marie (Rg=6)

Pass 16 2:10.566

Pass 35 3:52.304 1 1:41.738 *

Pass 53 5:25.584 2 1:33.280 *

Pass 72 6:57.404 3 1:31.820 *

Pass 92 8:27.686 4 1:30.282 *

In 117 10:13.988 5 1:46.302

Out 206 16:45.061

Pass 226 18:24.432 6 8:10.444

Pass 244 19:54.819 7 1:30.387

Pass 259 21:24.317 8 1:29.498 *

No 97 BERLIVET Eva (Rg=18)

Pass 13 2:09.908

Pass 34 3:52.055 1 1:42.147 *

Pass 55 5:33.032 2 1:40.977 *

Pass 77 7:12.022 3 1:38.990 *

Pass 99 8:49.775 4 1:37.753 *

Pass 123 10:28.735 5 1:38.960

Pass 144 12:07.094 6 1:38.359

Pass 165 13:45.265 7 1:38.171

Pass 186 15:22.375 8 1:37.110 *

Pass 208 16:58.712 9 1:36.337 *

Pass 231 18:32.962 10 1:34.250 *

Pass 247 20:07.831 11 1:34.869

No 106 CORALE Clara (Rg=14)

Pass 24 3:22.086

Pass 45 4:59.396 1 1:37.310 *

Pass 66 6:34.825 2 1:35.429 *

Pass 87 8:08.653 3 1:33.828 *

Pass 107 9:40.822 4 1:32.169 *

Pass 127 11:13.322 5 1:32.500

Pass 151 12:46.508 6 1:33.186

Pass 172 14:18.498 7 1:31.990 *

In 195 16:06.504 8 1:48.006

No 146 HAMON Vanessa (Rg=13)

Pass 7 1:54.792

Pass 28 3:35.253 1 1:40.461 *

Pass 48 5:08.892 2 1:33.639 *

Pass 69 6:42.823 3 1:33.931

Pass 90 8:16.408 4 1:33.585 *

Pass 111 9:50.533 5 1:34.125

Pass 132 11:23.864 6 1:33.331 *

Pass 153 13:00.214 7 1:36.350

In 177 14:48.291 8 1:48.077

Out 192 15:49.238

Pass 214 17:27.423 9 2:39.132

Pass 234 18:58.912 10 1:31.489 *

Pass 251 20:31.726 11 1:32.814

No 184 SCHANEN Celine (Rg=10)

Pass 12 2:09.667

Pass 30 3:46.200 1 1:36.533 *
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No 184 SCHANEN Celine (Rg=10)

Pass 51 5:22.779 2 1:36.579

Pass 73 6:57.423 3 1:34.644 *

Pass 94 8:31.357 4 1:33.934 *

Pass 114 10:05.024 5 1:33.667 *

In 139 11:52.692 6 1:47.668

Out 149 12:44.946

Pass 173 14:24.345 7 2:31.653

Pass 194 15:56.714 8 1:32.369 *

Pass 215 17:28.117 9 1:31.403 *

Pass 235 19:00.119 10 1:32.002

Pass 250 20:31.010 11 1:30.891 *


